
q
u
es

ti
on

s 
ab

ou
t 

h
ow

 t
o 

g
et

 t
h
er

e?
  

 w
w

w
.n

jt
ra

n
si

t.
co

m
  

 9
7
3

 2
7
5

 5
5
5
5

Cherry Hill

Lindenwold

Atco

Hammonton

Egg Harbor City

Absecon

ATLANTIC CITY
RAIL TERMINAL
ATLANTIC CITY
CONVENTION CENTER

Pennsauken
Transit Center

403, 459, 554

406 (Stops on Rt. 70), 450

554

554

554

A
tl

an
ti

c 
C
it

y

PHILADELPHIA
30TH STREET STATION

ATLA
N

TIC CITY LIN
E

ATLANTIC CITY BUS TERMINAL
2 blocks East of Rail Terminal

501, 502, 504, 505, 507, 
508, 509, 551, 552, 553, 
554, 559    

Philadelphia
International
Airport

Philadelphia
International
Airport

Broadway/
Walter Rand 

Transportation 
Center

Broadway/
Walter Rand 

Transportation 
Center

River LINE
to Trenton

River LINE to
Camden 

CONNECTING TO:

PATCO to Philadelphia and River LINE

SEPTA to Philadelphia International Airport

SEPTA/AMTRAK to Trenton and other destinations

Accessible Station Bus Route Community Shuttle

Station location and parking information can be found at njtransit.com

Ticket Vending Machines are available at all stations.

CASINO SHUTTLES

404, 417, 419

554

For station locations and 
parking information, visit 
njtransit.com/stations.

414, 417, 555

STATIONS 
one-way one-way 

reduced
weekly monthly one-way one-way 

reduced
weekly monthly

Atlantic City … … … … $10.75 4.90 94.50 310.00
Absecon $1.50 $0.75 $13.50 $44.00 10.25 4.65 86.00 282.00
Egg Harbor City 3.50 1.60 30.00 97.00 10.25 4.65 86.00 282.00
Hammonton 5.00 2.45 43.50 145.00 8.00 3.80 70.00 227.00
Atco 5.00 2.45 43.50 145.00 7.00 3.25 61.50 199.00
Lindenwold 5.25 2.45 46.50 152.00 5.25 2.45 46.50 152.00
Cherry Hill 7.00 3.25 61.50 199.00 4.25 1.90 38.50 126.00
Pennsauken 7.00 3.25 61.50 199.00 4.25 1.90 38.50 126.00
Philadelphia 10.75 4.90 94.50 310.00 … … … …

at
la

n
ti

c 
ci

ty

	 Atlantic City 	 Philadelphia

buy before you board buy before you board

at ticket offices/tvms
Purchase your ticket before boarding trains when a ticket 
agent and/or a TVM is available. TVMs accept credit cards, 
debit cards and cash (all bills up to $100). When using 
cash, the cost of your transaction will determine the highest 
denomination of bills accepted. Change is distributed 
in paper money (up to $20) in most cases. If you have a 
personal check or Transit Benefits, please go to a ticket 
agent or a major terminal. NJ TRANSIT student monthly 
passes are not available from TVMs. You may also purchase 
joint SEPTA/NJ TRANSIT tickets (including for your return 
trip) from TVMs for travel to any SEPTA regional rail station.

via nj transit mobile app®

If you have a mobile device, you can purchase your tickets 
or passes securely via MyTix, a feature of the NJ TRANSIT 
Mobile App. Once you download and install the app, select 
“Buy” to create an account before purchasing tickets/passes. 
See the app’s FAQ section or visit njtransit.com/mytix for 
more information.

via us mail
You can have your monthly pass automatically delivered 
each month via U.S. Mail by signing up for Quik-Tik. (A 
non-refundable $3 processing fee is assessed each month.) 
Major credit cards and transit benefits accepted. Visit 
njtransit.com or call 1-866-QUIK-TIK for an application.

also keep in mind
Extending Your Journey If you extend your trip, you 
must pay the one-way fare between the destination on your 
ticket/pass and your final destination.

Commuter Tax Benefit Programs Federal tax 
policy allows customers to set aside pre-tax dollars to 
save on commuting costs. Employers also save. Visit 
njtransit.com/taxbenefits.

travel flexibility
You can use your NJ TRANSIT rail pass on light rail or 
bus! Rail passes are imprinted with a bus-zone number. 
You can use that rail pass for any light rail trip, or for 
bus trips up to the number of zones indicated on the 
pass simply by presenting it to the bus operator or light 
rail fare enforcement officer. Because our lowest priced 
monthly rail passes cost less than a bus or light rail 
monthly pass, they are not eligible. See the Commuting 
Options section on the reverse side of this timetable for 
additional information.

Purchasing Tickets
		  t ickets your way 

Contact Us
   we’re here to help
NJ TRANSIT Information   973 275 5555
  Automated Schedules and Fares 24/7
  Operators available 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
  Lost and Found questions/information  
  8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Text Telephone (TT)	 800 772 2287

NJ TRANSIT Police	 800 242 0236
Out of State	 973 378 6565 

Security Hot Line	 888 TIPS NJT 
Text Tips	 NJTPD (65873)
Report suspicious activities or packages

For station locations and parking information,  
visit njtransit.com/stations.
Language Assistance: Translation services are 
available using Google Translate on njtransit.
com, by calling 973-275-5555, or stopping at 
a Customer Service Office.
Need to visit us in person? Customer 
Service offices are located at major terminals 
in NJ. For detailed hours and locations, please 
go to our website.
Need to make a connection? 
SEPTA	 215 580 7800 
Amtrak	 800 USA RAIL 
PATCO NJ	 856 772 6900 
PATCO PA	 215 922 4600

know before you go
Travel Information Before starting your trip, 
visit njtransit.com for updated service information 

and access to DepartureVision which provides your train 
track and status. You can also sign up for free My Transit 
alerts to receive up-to-the-moment delay information 
on your cell phone or web-enabled mobile device, or 
via email. To learn about other methods we use to 
communicate with you, visit njtransit.com/InTheKnow.

Personal Items Keep aisleways clear of 
obstructions at all times. Store larger items in 

the overhead racks or under the seats.

Pets Only service animals accompanying  
customers with disabilities or their trainers, 

police dogs and small pets in carry-on travel cages  
are allowed on-board NJ TRANSIT trains.

Smoking, including the use of electronic 
cigarettes, is not allowed on any trains, in any 

stations, or on any platforms. Violators are subject to fines.

Electronic Devices and Cell Phones  
Listen or speak at a volume that does not  

disturb other passengers.

Bicycles and Segways On the Atlantic City Line, 
standard-frame and collapsible bicycles, as well 

as segways, are permitted aboard trains at all times, 
although conductors may make exceptions to this policy 
based on crowding and capacity. No other style of bicycle 
is permitted. There is a limit of 2 bicycles/segways per 
accessible single-level car, but customers with disabilities 
always have priority. Cyclists and segway users under 16 
must be accompanied by a parent or guardian. There is 
no additional charge for bicycles and segways. We are not 
responsible for bicycles or segways that are lost, stolen 
or damaged on the NJ TRANSIT system. Bicycle storage 
is available at many stations; call 973-491-7600 for 
details. (NOTE: other NJ TRANSIT rail lines have additional 
restrictions on bicycles and segways. Please visit 
njtransit.com or see each line’s timetable for details.)

In-Line Skates You can carry in-line skates on 
board trains, but you cannot wear them or use 
them while riding the train.

safety first  
Boarding or Detraining Watch the gap between the 
platform and train. In rain or snow, use extra caution. 
Always stand behind the safety line while waiting for 
your train. Never get on or off a moving train.

Personal Electronic Device Distraction While get-
ting on or off trains and while in stations, avoid the use 
of personal electronic devices such as mobile phones, 
digital music players, gaming consoles and head-
phones. Inattentiveness to your surroundings while 
using these devices can result in serious injury.

Crossing Tracks Permitted only at designated locations. 
Never go around the lowered gates at a grade crossing.

Please Stay Alert Many of our trains arrive noise-
lessly. Don’t go near overhead electrified lines.

In An Emergency Listen for announcements. In case 
of smoke or fire, go to an adjoining car and evacuate 
through the nearest exit as instructed.

We want to make your travel convenient  
and economical, so we offer lots of options:

Monthly Passes Unlimited trips within a calendar 
month; can be purchased beginning at 5:00 p.m. on the 
19th of the month prior and are valid until noon on the 
first commuting weekday of the following month.

Weekly Passes Unlimited trips from 12:01 a.m. Saturday 
to 6:00 a.m. on the following Saturday.

One-Way Tickets One continuous trip.

One-Way Reduced Tickets (half fare or less) are valid at 
all times for senior citizens, passengers with disabilities, 
as well as military personnel and their dependents.

Senior Citizens (62 and older) may use the one-way 
reduced ticket upon presenting a valid ID (any ID or 
document with printed date-of-birth and issued by a gov-
ernment, social service or mass transportation agency), or 
any of the following: MTA Reduced Fare Card; PA Senior 
Citizen Transit ID or PACE Card; PATH Senior Fare Card; or 
Medicare Card. Call 973-491-7112 for more information.

Passengers with Disabilities may use the one-way reduced 
ticket upon presenting an NJ TRANSIT Reduced Fare ID or 
Medicare Card.  Call 973-491-7112 for more information.

Children (ages 5-11) save 50 percent and up to three 
children (ages 4 and under) ride free with a passenger 
paying any valid fare.

Military Personnel and their Dependents may use the 
one-way reduced ticket upon presenting their valid military 
or military-dependent ID cards. Eligible military personnel 
include Active Duty, Reserve and National Guard, and 
those with official “Retired” status from the Army, Navy, 
Air Force, Marines or Coast Guard. When purchasing your 
ticket from a ticket vending machine or through MyTix (on 
the NJ TRANSIT Mobile App®), select Senior/Disabled to 
obtain the discounted fare. Veterans with service connect-
ed disabilities may present a valid Veterans Affairs (VA) 
identification card which indicates “service connected” to 
use the one-way reduced ticket option.

fare options �saving you time and money

Family SuperSaver Fares Family-friendly NJ TRANSIT 
allows two children ages 5-11 to ride free with a passenger 
paying any valid fare from 7:00 p.m. Friday (or day before 
a holiday) to 6:00 a.m. Monday (or day after a holiday).

Student Monthly Passes A good reason to stay in 
school. Ask a ticket agent for details.

Group Rates Planning a group trip? Get discounted 
travel. Book online at njtransit.com/groupsales or call 
973-491-7220.

Refunds One-way and round-trip tickets are not 
refundable. Weekly and monthly passes should be mailed 
to the address below. Passes mailed in after they become 
valid will have two full one-way fares deducted per 
business day. If a TVM malfunctions, it will give you an 
adjustment receipt. Mail it or present it to a ticket agent. 
If you paid cash, you’ll get cash on the spot. If you don’t 
get a receipt, report the problem to a ticket agent or the 
Refund Department.

Mail requests to: 
NJ TRANSIT Rail Refund Dept. 
One Penn Plaza East 
Newark, NJ 07105-2246

NJ TRANSIT is not responsible for the inconvenience, 
expense or damage resulting from lost, stolen or 
destroyed tickets, errors in timetables, canceled or 
delayed trains/buses/light rail vehicles, failure to make 
connections or for shortage of equipment. Connecting 
times for other service providers are shown for infor-
mation only. Customers should contact those service 
providers for exact schedule information, as times may 
have changed since publication of this timetable. Fares 
subject to change without notice.

Ticket Prices
	 how much depends on how frequently & how far

on-board trains
Train personnel can accept cash 
only (no bills over $20). All tickets 
purchased on-board trains (except 
those purchased by senior citizens 
and passengers with disabilities) are 
subject to an additional $5 charge. 
Please buy your ticket(s) before 
boarding the train to save $5. There is 
at least one Ticket Vending Machine 
(TVM) available at all rail stations.

avoid
the $5 

surcharge
buy before 
you board

R0090 - 5/19

Weekend, Holiday
and Special Service 

Information 
Please note the following: 

•	On May 27, July 4 and September 2, 
a weekend/major holiday schedule 
will operate.

Hoverboards Do not carry, ride, store or transport 
hoverboards on any NJ TRANSIT trains, buses, 
light rail or Access Link vehicles, or at NJ TRANSIT 
stations or outlying property. 

Atlantic
City

A
T

L
A

N
T

IC
 C

IT
Y

 L
IN

E

with service to

ATLANTIC CITY

ABSECON

EGG HARBOR CITY

HAMMONTON

ATCO

LINDENWOLD

CHERRY HILL

PENNSAUKEN TRANSIT CENTER

PHILADELPHIA

Connecting service to the River 
LINE at Pennsauken Transit Center

Shuttle service at Atlantic City to 
casinos and resorts

Connecting service to PATCO 
at Lindenwold

Connections to SEPTA Regional Rail 
at Philadelphia’s 30th Street Station

njtransit.com

as
 o

f 
5/

12
/1

9



Atlantic City Line atlantic city

SAT/SUN/HOLIDAYS

atlantic city MONDAY – FRIDAY  
(except holidays)

atlantic city atlantic city SAT/SUN/HOLIDAYS

MONDAY – FRIDAY  
(except holidays) as of 5/12/19as of 5/12/19

A
TL

A
N

TI
C 

C
IT

Y

A
bs

ec
on

Eg
g 

H
ar

b
or

 C
it

y

H
am

m
on

to
n

A
tc

o

Li
n

de
n

w
ol

d

340 - 424 444 506 524

440 - 524 544 606 624

540 606 625 645 707 727

640 707 727 747 809 829

740 807 827 847 909 929

810 837 857 917 939 959

840 907 929 949 1011 1031

910 937 959 1019 1041 1101

940 1007 1029 1049 1111 1131

1040 1107 1129 1149 1211 1231

1140 1207 1229 1249 111 131

1240 107 129 149 211 231

140 207 229 249 311 331

240 307 329 349 411 431

340 407 429 449 511 531

440 507 529 549 611 631

540 607 629 649 711 731

650 717 739 759 821 839

740 807 827 847 909 927

850 916 936 956 1018 1036

940 1006 1026 1046 1108 1126

1040 1106 1126 1146 1208 1226

1140 1206 1225 1245 107 125

1240 - 124 144 206 224

140 - 224 244 306 324

240 - 324 344 406 424

Li
n

de
n

w
ol

d

A
tc

o

H
am

m
on

to
n

Eg
g 

H
ar

b
or

 C
it

y

A
bs

ec
on

A
TL

A
N

TI
C 

C
IT

Y

143 201 223 241 - 322

243 301 323 341 - 422

343 401 423 441 - 522

442 500 522 540 559 622

540 558 620 638 659 722

608 628 650 708 729 752

638 658 720 738 759 822

708 728 750 808 829 852

738 758 820 838 859 922

840 900 922 940 1002 1025

937 957 1019 1037 1059 1122

1037 1057 1119 1137 1159 1222

1137 1157 1219 1237 1259 122

1237 1257 119 137 159 222

142 202 224 242 304 327

237 257 319 337 359 422

343 403 425 443 505 528

441 501 523 541 603 626

531 551 613 631 653 716

646 706 728 746 807 830

742 802 824 842 903 926

840 900 922 940 959 1022

940 1000 1022 1040 1059 1122

1045 1105 1127 1145 1204 1227

1141 1201 1223 1241 - 122

1243 101 123 141 - 222

saturday/sunday/holidays

atlantic city atlantic city

Li
n

de
n

w
ol

d

A
tc

o

H
am

m
on

to
n

Eg
g 

H
ar

b
or

 C
it

y

A
bs

ec
on

A
TL

A
N

TI
C 

C
IT

Y

140 159 223 241 - 322

240 259 323 341 - 422

340 359 423 441 - 522

439 458 522 540 559 622

537 556 620 638 659 722

605 630 654 712 733 754

635 700 724 742 803 824

701 726 750 808 829 852

736 801 825 843 904 925

830 855 919 937 959 1022

930 955 1019 1037 1059 1122

1030 1055 1119 1137 1159 1222

1130 1155 1219 1237 1259 122

1230 1255 119 137 159 222

130 155 219 237 259 322

200 225 249 307 329 352

230 255 319 337 359 422

340 405 429 447 509 532

440 505 529 547 609 632

500 525 549 607 629 652

530 555 619 637 659 722

641 706 730 748 809 832

740 801 825 843 904 927

837 858 922 940 959 1022

937 958 1022 1040 1059 1122

1039 1100 1124 1142 1201 1224

1139 1200 1224 1242 - 123

1240 101 125 143 - 224

atlantic city

A
TL

A
N

TI
C 

C
IT

Y 

A
bs

ec
on

Eg
g 

H
ar

b
or

 C
it

y

H
am

m
on

to
n 

A
tc

o

Li
n

de
n

w
ol

d

340 - 424 444 508 527

435 - 519 539 603 624

535 601 621 641 705 726

640 708 728 748 812 833

740 808 828 848 912 933

810 838 858 918 942 1003

840 908 930 950 1014 1035

940 1008 1030 1050 1114 1135

1040 1108 1130 1150 1214 1235

1140 1208 1230 1250 114 135

1240 108 130 150 214 235

140 208 230 250 314 337

240 310 332 352 416 439

340 411 433 453 517 540

410 - 458 518 542 605

440 511 533 553 617 640

510 - 558 618 642 704

550 621 643 703 727 748

650 721 743 803 827 848

740 811 833 853 917 936

850 916 936 956 1020 1039

940 1006 1026 1046 1110 1129

1040 1106 1126 1146 1210 1229

1140 1206 1225 1245 109 128

1240 - 124 144 208 227

140 - 224 244 308 327

240 - 324 344 408 427

monday – friday

atlantic city

trains 4613 4615 4617 4623 4627 4631 4633 4635 4639 4641 4643 4651

Departing from: Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

PHILADELPHIA-30TH STREET 6 17 7 48 9 16 11 06 12 56 2 45 4 35 5 44 7 16 8 51 10 51 12 50
via River LINE

Trenton Transit Center 7 12 8 27 10 27 11 57 1 57 3 57 4 57 6 27 7 57

Pennsauken Transit Center 8 02 9 17 11 17 12 47 2 47 4 47 5 47 7 17 8 47

Pennsauken Transit Center 6 38 8 09 9 37 11 27 1 17 3 06 4 56 6 05 7 37 9 12 11 12 1 11
Cherry Hill 6 45 8 16 9 44 11 34 1 24 3 13 5 03 6 12 7 44 9 19 11 19 1 18

via PATCO

15-16 & Locust 6 20 7 48 9 09 11 02 12 47 2 44 4 37 5 42 7 21 8 51 10 46 12 35

8th & Market 6 24 7 52 9 13 11 06 12 51 2 48 4 41 5 46 7 25 8 55 10 50 12 39

Camden Transit Center-Broadway 6 30 7 58 9 19 11 12 12 57 2 54 4 47 5 52 7 31 9 01 10 56 12 45
arrive Lindenwold 6 47 8 15 9 36 11 29 1 14 3 11 5 05 6 10 7 48 9 18 11 13 1 02

Lindenwold 6 56 8 26 9 54 11 45 1 34 3 24 5 14 6 23 7 55 9 30 11 30 1 29
Atco 7 03 8 33 10 03 11 52 1 41 3 31 5 21 6 30 8 02 9 37 11 37 1 36

Hammonton 7 17 8 46 10 16 12 05 1 54 3 44 5 36 6 43 8 15 9 51 11 50 1 50

Egg Harbor City 7 27 8 59 10 27 12 16 2 05 3 55 5 47 6 54 8 26 10 01 12 01 2 00

Absecon 7 38 9 09 10 39 12 28 2 17 4 07 5 57 7 06 8 36 10 12 12 11 2 11
ATLANTIC CITY 7 51 9 22 10 52 12 41 2 30 4 20 6 10 7 23 8 50 10 25 12 24 2 24

trains 4608 4610 4612 4616 4620 4624 4628 4630 4632 4634 4638 4642

Departing from: Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

ATLANTIC CITY 4 19 5 47 6 56 8 27 10 18 12 08 1 56 3 46 4 55 6 45 8 44 10 44

Absecon 4 28 5 56 7 05 8 36 10 27 12 17 2 05 3 55 5 04 6 54 8 53 10 53

Egg Harbor City 4 38 6 07 7 16 8 47 10 38 12 27 2 16 4 06 5 15 7 05 9 04 11 04

Hammonton 4 48 6 18 7 29 8 58 10 49 12 38 2 27 4 17 5 26 7 16 9 15 11 15

Atco 5 01 6 31 7 43 9 11 11 02 12 51 2 40 4 30 5 39 7 30 9 28 11 28
Lindenwold 5 08 6 39 7 51 9 19 11 09 12 59 2 48 4 38 5 47 7 37 9 37 11 37

via PATCO

Lindenwold 5 20 6 48 8 03 9 36 11 30 1 15 3 00 4 45 6 02 7 45 9 50 12 00

Camden Transit Center-Broadway 5 36 7 04 8 17 9 52 11 46 1 31 3 16 5 01 6 18 8 01 10 06 12 16

8th & Market 5 43 7 11 8 25 9 59 11 53 1 38 3 23 5 08 6 25 8 08 10 13 12 23
15-16 & Locust 5 47 7 15 8 29 10 03 11 57 1 42 3 27 5 12 6 29 8 12 10 17 12 27

Cherry Hill 5 18 6 49 8 01 9 29 11 20 1 09 2 58 4 48 5 57 7 48 9 47 11 47
Pennsauken Transit Center 5 25 6 56 8 08 9 36 11 27 1 16 3 05 4 55 6 04 7 55 9 54 11 54

via River LINE

 Pennsauken Transit Center 6 02 7 13 8 28 9 43 11 43 1 43 3 13 5 13 6 13 8 13
Trenton Transit Center 6 52 8 05 9 20 10 35 12 35 2 35 4 05 6 05 7 05 9 05

PHILADELPHIA 30TH ST 5 50 7 21 8 33 10 01 11 52 1 41 3 30 5 20 6 29 8 19 10 19 12 19

trains 4660 4662 4664 4668 4670 4674 4678 4680 4682 4684 4688 4692

Departing from:
ATLANTIC CITY 4 43 6 13 7 43 9 32 10 43 12 11 1 40 3 31 5 20 7 11 8 42 10 44

Absecon 4 52 6 22 7 52 9 41 10 52 12 20 1 49 3 40 5 29 7 20 8 51 10 53

Egg Harbor City 5 03 6 33 8 03 9 52 11 03 12 31 2 02 3 51 5 42 7 31 9 02 11 04

Hammonton 5 14 6 44 8 14 10 03 11 14 12 42 2 13 4 02 5 53 7 42 9 13 11 15

Atco 5 27 6 57 8 27 10 16 11 27 12 55 2 26 4 15 6 06 7 55 9 26 11 28
Lindenwold 5 35 7 04 8 35 10 24 11 34 1 03 2 34 4 22 6 14 8 02 9 33 11 37

via PATCO

Lindenwold
Camden Transit Center-Broadway
8th & Market
15-16 & Locust

Cherry Hill 5 45 7 15 8 45 10 34 11 45 1 13 2 44 4 33 6 24 8 13 9 44 11 47
Pennsauken Transit Center 5 52 7 22 8 52 10 41 11 52 1 20 2 51 4 40 6 31 8 20 9 51 11 54

via River LINE SAT SAT

Pennsauken Transit Center 5 59 7 29 8 59 10 59 11 59 1 29 2 59 4 59 6 59 8 29 10 14 12 14
Trenton Transit Center 6 51 8 21 9 51 11 51 12 51 2 21 3 51 5 51 7 51 9 21 11 06 1 06

PHILADELPHIA-30TH STREET 6 17 7 47 9 17 11 06 12 17 1 45 3 16 5 05 6 56 8 45 10 16 12 19
X X

trains 4661 4669 4671 4673 4677 4679 4683 4685 4687 4689 4693 4697

Departing from:
PHILADELPHIA 30TH ST 6 43 8 31 10 02 11 31 12 41 2 30 4 20 6 10 7 40 9 12 10 51 12 50

via River LINE SAT SAT

Trenton Transit Center 7 44 9 14 10 44 11 44 1 44 3 44 5 14 6 44 8 14 9 59 11 59

Pennsauken Transit Center 8 34 10 04 11 34 12 34 2 34 4 34 6 04 7 34 9 04 10 49 12 49

Pennsauken Transit Center 7 04 8 52 10 23 11 52 1 02 2 51 4 41 6 31 8 01 9 33 11 12 1 11
Cherry Hill 7 11 8 59 10 30 11 59 1 09 2 58 4 48 6 38 8 08 9 40 11 19 1 18

via PATCO

15-16 & Locust
8th & Market
Camden Transit Center-Broadway
arrive Lindenwold

Lindenwold 7 21 9 10 10 41 12 10 1 20 3 08 4 59 6 49 8 19 9 51 11 30 1 29
Atco 7 28 9 17 10 48 12 17 1 27 3 16 5 06 6 56 8 26 9 58 11 37 1 36

Hammonton 7 41 9 30 11 02 12 30 1 40 3 29 5 20 7 09 8 40 10 11 11 50 1 50

Egg Harbor City 7 52 9 41 11 14 12 43 1 51 3 40 5 30 7 20 8 50 10 22 12 01 2 00

Absecon 8 04 9 53 11 25 12 53 2 01 3 52 5 41 7 32 9 02 10 32 12 11 2 11
ATLANTIC CITY 8 18 10 06 11 38 1 06 2 15 4 06 5 55 7 45 9 16 10 46 12 24 2 24

X X

PATCO schedules differ on Saturdays, Sundays and holidays. 
Visit ridepatco.org for current schedule information.

PATCO schedules differ on Saturdays, Sundays and holidays. 
Visit ridepatco.org for current schedule information.

River LINE connection 
runs Saturdays only

River LINE connection 
runs Saturdays only

Check the Fine Print
     this line has special conditions

Route 554 Bus Service
	 added travel flexibility

Commuting Options
      additional bus service

NJ TRANSIT operates bus service between Atlantic City and 
Lindenwold on the No. 554 bus route. Atlantic City Rail 
Line tickets and weekly/monthly passes are honored on the 
No. 554 at all times when traveling between the origin and 
destination printed on the rail ticket or pass. Customers 
must board/deboard at the Atlantic City Bus Terminal, near 
the Absecon and Hammonton Rail stations, or directly in 
front of the Egg Harbor City, Atco and Lindenwold Rail 
stations. No service is provided to Cherry Hill, Pennsauken 
Transit Center or Philadelphia-30th Street rail stations.

For added convenience, NJ TRANSIT operates bus service 
between Atlantic City Bus Terminal and Philadelphia 
on the No. 551 route. Atlantic City Rail Line tickets 
and weekly/monthly passes with Atlantic City and 
Philadelphia printed on the ticket or pass are honored 
at all times for travel between Atlantic City Bus Terminal 
and Philadelphia’s Greyhound Terminal only, but not to 
or from intermediate points. Bus tickets valid between 
Atlantic City and Philadelphia are honored on the 
Atlantic City Rail Line for interstate and intrastate travel.  

L Trains may leave ahead of schedule.

SAT This River LINE connection runs Saturdays only. 

River LINE NJ TRANSIT customers can connect with 
River LINE trains at Pennsauken Transit Center. Connections 
between Pennsauken and Trenton Transit Centers are 
shown; for connecting services to/from Camden, see a River 
LINE timetable or visit njtransit.com. River LINE times shown 
provide the most optimal connections. Connections are not 
guaranteed. 

Casino Rail Shuttle This shuttle bus service is accessible and 
provides service between the Atlantic City Rail Terminal and 
Atlantic City casinos. Pickups at casinos begin approximately 
30 minutes before the train is scheduled to depart. For further 
information, visit jitneyac.com.

PATCO This service provides connections at Lindenwold 
for Atlantic City Line customers wishing to travel to various 
Camden County towns, as well as downtown Camden and 
Center City Philadelphia. For complete times, visit ridepatco.org.

SEPTA Connections to all SEPTA Regional Rail lines can be 
made at Philadelphia’s 30th Street Station. For up-to-date 
schedules, visit septa.org.

Amtrak Service to and from Philadelphia, New York, 
Washington and other cities. Tickets to/from stations 
between Philadelphia and Atlantic City are valid on all Atlantic 
City Line trains at no additional cost. See amtrak.com for 
details.

NON-DISCRIMINATION POLICY: NJ TRANSIT operates its 
programs and services without regard to race, color, or national 
origin, in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 
1964, as amended. Any person who believes she or he has been 
subjected to discrimination on the basis of race, color, or national 
origin, or wishing to obtain additional information regarding NJ 
TRANSIT’s Title VI obligations, may contact NJ TRANSIT Customer 
Service at 973.275.5555. A complaint or inquiry may also be filed 
by writing to NJ TRANSIT Customer Service - Title VI, One Penn 
Plaza East, Newark, NJ 07105. A complaint must be filed within 
180 days of the alleged discrimination.

we’re accessible  
at many stations 

Stations with the above symbol are accessible to customers using 
mobility assist devices. For assistance on or off the train, please 
inform the train crew. Customers traveling from Hoboken, please 
arrive 15 minutes before your scheduled train departure and 
notify an NJ TRANSIT representative for assistance.

Q

Major Holidays Weekend service will operate on New Year’s 
Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Presidents’ Day, Memorial 
Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and 
Christmas Day. Additional service will operate on certain days 
and/or holidays; see shaded columns on weekend panels or 
visit njtransit.com for details.

Q indicates this train is part of the Quiet Commute 
program. Customers are asked to silence all audio devices, 
refrain from cell phone use, conduct conversations in 
subdued voices, and maintain low headphone volumes to 
avoid disturbing other passengers. Quiet cars are avail-
able on the first car of Philadelphia-bound trains and on 
the last car of Atlantic City-bound trains.

NOTE: Trains with a Q below the train number are part of NJ TRANSIT’s Quiet Commute program. NOTE: Trains with a Q below the train number are part of NJ TRANSIT’s Quiet Commute program.

Atlantic City Bus Terminal: Atlantic and Ohio Avenues
Absecon:
•	 To Atlantic City: from the bus stop on White Horse Pike 

near Station Avenue
•	 To Lindenwold: from the bus stop on Station Avenue, across 

from Absecon Station 

Egg Harbor City: Egg Harbor City Rail Station 
Hammonton: Egg Harbor Road & Bellevue Avenue 
Atco: Atco Rail Station 
Lindenwold: In front of PATCO Station

bus stop locations


